

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

YMCA OF METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON

流水池

WELLNESS MEMBER

YMCA OF METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON

MEMBER SIGNATURE

Valid for nationwide membership access. Learn more at www.ymca.net



MISSION

To foster the spiritual, mental and physical development of individuals, families and communities according to the ideals of inclusiveness, equality and mutual respect for all.

STAY CONNECTED!

www.ymcadc.org facebook.com/ymcadc twitter.com/ymcadc 1-800-473-YMCA (9622)



FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

YMCA OF METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON

かんだ

WELLNESS MEMBER

YMCA OF METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON

MEMBER NAME: FIRSTNAME LASTNAME

MEMBER SIGNATURE

Valid for nationwide membership access. Learn more at www.ymca.net



MISSION

To foster the spiritual, mental and physical development of individuals, families and communities according to the ideals of inclusiveness, equality and mutual respect for all.

STAY CONNECTED!

www.ymcadc.org facebook.com/ymcadc twitter.com/ymcadc 1-800-473-YMCA (9622)